
Start End

10/09/2020

07/09/2020
Romano

10/09/2020

07/09/2020

09/09/2020
11/09/2020
08/09/2020
09/09/2020
10/09/2020
11/09/2020

Pecchi
09/09/2020

09/09/2020
Chiarini 09/09/2020

09/09/2020Meloni
Carbone 

09/09/2020
10/09/2020

08/09/2020

08/09/2020
Romano 11/09/2020

09/09/2020

11/09/2020

10/09/2020
07/09/2020
08/09/2020

Costa 11/09/2020
Pecchi 09/09/2020

09/09/2020

A.Y. 2019/2020  Fall round of exam 7 - 11 Sept.

Course Teacher Dates Room

First Year 
Courses

Group Interaction and Leadership Giancotti 2,30 p.m. 4,30 p.m. Written

History and Civilization
Rabi

2 p.m. Written

Natural Disaster Prevention and Reaction Abruzzese-Ergin 3 p.m. Written

Calculus Porretta 9 a.m. 11,30 a.m. Written 

Oral (not for all)
Legal Tradition and Comparative Law Buratti/Cardilli/Papa 9 a.m. Oral
Applied English Brown/Ibrahim 12 a.m.
Microeconomics Piga 9 a.m. Oral

Second 
Year 

Courses

Accounting De Romanis 10 a.m. Written 
10 a.m. Oral

European Thought and Global Justice
11 a.m. 1 p.m. Written

Perilli 9,30 a.m. 10,30  a.m. Written
Public Management Steiner t.b.c.
Game Theory 10 a.m. Oral

International Relations
Bindi Written

9,30 a.m. Oral
1 p.m. 2 p.m. Written

Statistical Tools for Decision - Making Emberti Gialloreti 2 p.m. Oral
Anthropology of Globalisation Vereni 10 a.m. Oral

Global Law
Mucci/Borgia/Simone/
Conticelli

12 a.m. Oral

Effective Skills  and Behavior at Work Mascaro/Meyer 4 p.m. Written

Third Year 
Courses

History of International Relations 12 a.m. Oral

Global Management Cepiku/De Romanis
10,30 a.m. Oral

10 a.m. Oral

Conflict Management and Negotiations Giancotti 2,30 p.m. 4,30 p.m.
Global Economics Piga 10 a.m. Oral
Comparative Business History Felisini 3 p.m. Oral
Environmental Quality Control 2 p.m. Registration
Global Society and New Media 11 a.m. 1 p.m. Written
Foundations of European Thought Perilli 11 a.m. Oral


	Apelli settembre 2020

