A.Y. 2019/2020 Fall round of exam 7 - 11 Sept.

	Course	Teacher	Dates	Start	End		Room
First Year Courses	Group Interaction and Leadership	Giancotti	10/09/2020	2,30 p.m.	4,30 p.m.	Written	
		Rabi					
	History and Civilization	Romano	07/09/2020	2 p.m.		Written	
	Natural Disaster Prevention and Reaction	Abruzzese-Ergin	10/09/2020	3 p.m.		Written	
	Calculus	Porretta	07/09/2020	9 a.m.	11,30 a.m.	Written	
			09/09/2020			Oral (not for all)	
	Legal Tradition and Comparative Law	Buratti/Cardilli/Papa	11/09/2020 08/09/2020	9 a.m.		Oral	
	Applied English Microeconomics	Brown/Ibrahim Piga	09/09/2020	12 a.m. 9 a.m.		Oral	
			10/09/2020	10 a.m.		Written	
Second Year Courses	Accounting	De Romanis	11/09/2020	10 a.m.		Oral	
	European Thought and Global Justice	Pecchi	09/09/2020	11 a.m.	1 p.m.	Written	
		Perilli		9,30 a.m.	10,30 a.m.	Written	
	Public Management	Steiner	09/09/2020	t.b.c.			
	Game Theory	Chiarini	09/09/2020	10 a.m.		Oral	
	International Relations	Bindi				Written	
		Meloni	09/09/2020	9,30 a.m.		Oral	
		Carbone		1 p.m.	2 p.m.	Written	
	Statistical Tools for Decision - Making	Emberti Gialloreti	09/09/2020	2 p.m.		Oral	
	Anthropology of Globalisation	Vereni	10/09/2020	10 a.m.		Oral	
	Global Law	Mucci/Borgia/Simone/ Conticelli	08/09/2020	12 a.m.		Oral	
	Effective Skills and Behavior at Work	Mascaro/Meyer	08/09/2020	4 p.m.		Written	
Third Year	History of International Relations	Romano	11/09/2020	12 a.m.		Oral	
	Global Management	Cepiku/De Romanis	09/09/2020	10,30 a.m.		Oral	
			11/09/2020	10 a.m.		Oral	
	Conflict Management and Negotiations	Giancotti	10/09/2020	2,30 p.m.	4,30 p.m.		
	Global Economics	Piga	07/09/2020	10 a.m.		Oral	
	Comparative Business History	Felisini	08/09/2020	3 p.m.		Oral	
	Environmental Quality Control	Costa	11/09/2020	2 p.m.		Registration	
	Global Society and New Media	Pecchi	09/09/2020	11 a.m.	1 p.m.	Written	
	Foundations of European Thought	Perilli	09/09/2020	11 a.m.	·	Oral	